poolplayers.jp

Win Percentage By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 864 - 864
Spring 2019

Division 864 - lkebukuro

Purple Tier
Name
Kentaro Ichijo

Tomio Toyama
Izumi Satomura
Isamu Goubaru
Junpei Konishi
Mikito Ogura
Yoshiteru Endo
Shogo Ishida
Hiraku Kamio
Masafumi Tada
Takumi Yamagiwa
Maki Shikano

Kenta Mitsuishi

Red Tier

Name
Naoto Kakei

Yasushi Shibasaki
Mio Matsuda
Takeshi Okamoto
Chikakei Fukui

Yuya Suzuki

Osamu Ogiso
Mayuko Koizumi
Balachander Sunder

Misa Azechi

Yellow Tier

Name
Yoshitaka Mochizuki

Masashi Tatsuishi

Yuko Saruta

Ryujiro Ishigaki

Mai Sone

Hiromi Kaneko

Maiko lizuka
Blue Tier

Name
Asuka Kaji

Maya Kiyotoshi

Member #
05685

00954
07200
03449
09572
05987
07477
10070
07464
00500
08302
07466
06274

Member #
02759

07471
05945
06295
10642
08592
07969
05377
06907
02114

Member #
08593

02593
08201
08341
06094
00601
05212

Member #
08514

02592

Team
Crash x 8

Malakas8
Malakas8
Suzune(U.L)
Suzune(U.L)
Heisei Champ
YDK(U.L)
Suzune(U.L)
Suzune(U.L)
Nabeshima(U.L)
YDK(U.L)
Nabeshima(U.L)

Heisei Champ

Team
Crash x 8

YDK(U.L)
Nabeshima(U.L)
Crash x 8
Nabeshima(U.L)
Crash x 8
Nabeshima(U.L)
Heisei Champ
YDK(U.L)
Suzune(U.L)

Team
Crash x 8

Malakas8
Crash x 8
Nabeshima(U.L)
Crash x 8
Malakas8

Heisei Champ

Team
Nabeshima(U.L)

Malakas8
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Nachi Kakei
Syota Kawakami
Akane Toyonaga
Maki Nagahashi
Tadashi Yasuda
Hiroko Sakae
Hitomi Shimizu
Takaho Ishiguro
Yoshiyuki Koyama
Masahiro Mizuno
Hiroshi Miura
Yusuke Momotomi
Shoki Susukiya
Miki Saito

Naoki Furuhashi

Misato Oshima

07545
10793
01920
09315
10272
02546
10078
10271
10641
07836
10772
10535
08254
10643
10597
09664

Crash x 8
Malakas8
Suzune(U.L)
YDK(U.L)
YDK(U.L)
Malakas8
Suzune(U.L)
YDK(U.L)
Suzune(U.L)
Heisei Champ
YDK(U.L)
Malakas8

Heisei Champ

Nabeshima(U.L)

Heisei Champ

Heisei Champ
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